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Allessio, John, Matthews, NC - 12:45  #10 Harris, Mark, Charlotte, NC - 8:15  #1
Althouse, Herb, Charlotte, NC - 8:55  #1 Harris, Richard, Lancaster, SC - 1:45  #10
Baker, Bill, Charlotte, NC - 8:55  #1 Harris, Tony, Charlotte, NC - 9:35  #1
Ballard, Carl, Charlotte, NC - 9:05  #10 Hayes, Bill, Spartanburg, SC - 8:55  #10
Barrett, Wiley, Southern Pines, NC - 1:15  #10 Hester, Ken, Clemmons, NC - 2:05  #1
Basquin, Paul, Charlotte, NC - 8:35  #10 High, Jack, Tega Cay, SC - 1:15  #1
Bausman, Duane, Awendaw, SC - 1:05  #10 Hope, Melton, Granite Falls, NC - 1:45  #10
Beal, Bill, Matthews, NC - 8:35  #1 Howell, Mark, Charlotte, NC - 2:05  #10
Beale, Ken, Chapin, SC - 8:25  #10 Huneycutt, Jody, Albemarle, NC - 8:25  #1
Becht, Ron, Clover, SC - 2:15  #1 Hunt, David, Denver, NC - 1:05  #1
Beckham, Jimmie, Lancaster, SC - 1:45  #10 Ihrke, James, Mount Pleasant, SC - 1:05  #10
Bickler, Marc, Charlotte, NC - 1:25  #1 Jamison, Jim, Charlotte, NC - 8:15  #1
Binkley, Bob, Cornelius, NC - 1:05  #1 Jenkins, Angus, Charlotte, NC - 9:25  #10
Bishop, Calvin, Chesnee, SC - 12:55  #1 Johnson, Rob, Greenville, SC - 8:25  #1
Blanchard, Monty, Woodruff, SC - 8:15  #10 Kennedy, Joe, Taylors, SC - 1:35  #1
Bowman, Floyd, Granite Falls, NC - 1:35  #10 Kilzer, Charles, Charlotte, NC - 8:45  #1
Boyles, Jim, Charlotte, NC - 9:35  #1 Kirby, Marcus, Granite Falls, NC - 1:35  #10
Brown, Dorsey, Greensboro, NC - 12:55  #10 Kite, Mike, Clemmons, NC - 2:05  #1
Bruno, Anthony, Denver, NC - 2:15  #10 Klipstein, Truman, Charlotte, NC - 9:05  #10
Bunte, Kenneth, Charlotte, NC - 8:35  #10 Kovel, Mark, Matthews, NC - 8:45  #1
Burnett, Mike, New London, NC - 8:55  #10 Lawson, Robert, Charlotte, NC - 9:35  #1
Camp, Ron, Spartanburg, SC - 8:55  #10 Leak, John, Charlotte, NC - 9:05  #10
Campbell, David, Matthews, NC - 1:35  #10 Livonius, Don, Charlotte, NC - 9:35  #1
Chamblee, Jim, Charlotte, NC - 9:05  #10 Livoti, John, Columbia, SC - 1:55  #10
Chapman, Larry, Hickory, NC - 1:35  #1 Locke, Nick, Lake Wylie, SC - 9:45  #1
Chote, Banks, Waxhaw, NC - 9:15  #1 Long, Robert, Huntersville, NC - 2:15  #1
Christensen, George, Davidson, NC - 2:15  #10 Loper, Peter, Charlotte, NC - 8:35  #1
Cox, David, Huntersville, NC - 12:55  #10 Lyle, Richard, Pfafftown, NC - 9:05  #1
Crohn, Bob, Matthews, NC - 1:35  #10 McCammon, Roger, Concord, NC - 8:25  #10
Davis, Bobby, Calabash, NC - 9:15  #10 McCombs, Dan, Landis, NC - 12:55  #1
Davis, J R, Charlotte, NC - 1:45  #1 McLaughlin, Mike, Huntersville, NC - 2:05  #10
Davis, Jerry, Mills River, NC - 8:45  #10 McLeod, Dan, Greenville, SC - 9:25  #10
Dellinger, Carl, Cherryville, NC - 1:25  #10 McNutt, Chris, Boiling Springs, SC - 8:35  #10
Dillard, Bob, Davidson, NC - 1:05  #10 McPhail Jr., Richard, Gastonia, NC - 9:45  #1
Dobbins, Steve, Crouse, NC - 1:25  #1 Melchior, Georges, Charlotte, NC - 9:25  #10
Duncan, Dave, Lake Wylie, SC - 9:35  #10 Mellor, Tom, Monroe, NC - 1:45  #1
Early, Michael, Davidson, NC - 8:25  #10 Meyer, Edward, Lancaster, SC - 9:15  #1
Edmonds, James, Simpsonville, SC - 8:25  #1 Miner, David, Huntersville, NC - 2:05  #10
Edwards, Clarence, Greenville, SC - 9:15  #1 Mittendorf, Bruce, New London, NC - 8:55  #10
Eidson, Ronnie, Salisbury, NC - 12:55  #1 Moore, Steve, Nashville, NC - 1:15  #10
Essick, Frank, Welcome, NC - 1:05  #1 Munafo, Michael, Greenville, SC - 1:15  #1
Faircloth, David, Yadkinville, NC - 1:05  #1 Nix, Tom, Canton, NC - 9:45  #1
Fisher, Harold, Lake Wylie, SC - 9:35  #10 Olsen, Robert, Monroe, NC - 8:35  #1
Fogel, Les, Conover, NC - 8:45  #1 Osman, Dick, Charlotte, NC - 1:25  #1
Foley, Mike, Greensboro, NC - 1:25  #10 Palmquist, Pat, Huntersville, NC - 12:55  #10
Fowler, Delbert, Hickory, NC - 1:35  #1 Parks, Charlie, Asheboro, NC - 8:25  #1
Fowler, Don, Charlotte, NC - 9:15  #10 Parlier, Bobby, Gastonia, NC - 1:15  #10
Frady, Bill, Taylors, SC - 1:55  #1 Parnell, Robert, Camden, SC - 12:45  #10
Freeman, Palmer, Columbia, SC - 9:45  #10 Patch, Stuart, Davidson, NC - 2:15  #10
Fuller, Roger, Charlotte, NC - 9:25  #1 Payne, Ben, Greensboro, NC - 12:55  #10
Funderburk, Roddy, Leland, NC - 9:15  #10 Perry, William, Davidson, NC - 1:05  #10
Geddie, Mac, Stanley, NC - 2:15  #10 Poe, Gifford, Granite Falls, NC - 1:45  #10
Geer, Kent, Raleigh, NC - 12:45  #1 Poteat, Billy, Hickory, NC - 12:45  #1
Godwin, Wayne, Charlotte, NC - 9:25  #1 Powers, Richard, Roxboro, NC - 8:15  #1
Gosnell, Dean, Greenville, SC - 1:35  #1 Pruett, Sam, Camden, SC - 9:25  #10
Grice, Bill, Gastonia, NC - 1:25  #10 Reynolds, Danny, Lancaster, SC - 9:25  #1
Grosnick, Spencer, Charlotte, NC - 9:05  #1 Ridgeway, Mike, Inman, SC - 8:35  #10
Hammons, Don, Travelers Rest, SC - 1:55  #1 Ries, Don, Blythewood, SC - 9:45  #10
Hampton, Ronnie, Conover, NC - 9:35  #10 Roper, Rip, Inman, SC - 1:55  #1
Hardin, Kenneth, Charlotte, NC - 1:45  #1 Ross III, Donald, Charlotte, NC - 1:15  #1
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Rummage, Randy, Charlotte, NC - 9:05  #1
Russell, Don, Fort Mill, SC - 2:05  #1
Sandler, Bob, Pinehurst, NC - 8:15  #10
Saunooke, Tommy, Mills River, NC - 9:45  #1
Schiffer, Anthony, Indian Land, SC - 1:55  #10
Schilling, Jim, Lake Wylie, SC - 2:15  #1
Shake, Bill, Elgin, SC - 8:35  #1
Sheorn, Lee, Camden, SC - 8:55  #1
Shrom, John, Waxhaw, NC - 8:15  #1
Simpson, Thomas, Campobello, SC - 1:55  #1
Sinclair, Buzz, Indian Land, SC - 1:55  #10
Skolds, John, Waxhaw, NC - 8:25  #10
Smarrelli, Tony, Pinehurst, NC - 8:15  #10
Smith, Ken, Conover, NC - 8:45  #1
Snipes, Robbie, Charlotte, NC - 9:45  #10
Sommer, Jack, Cornelius, NC - 2:05  #1
Soutier Sr, Harold, Charlotte, NC - 9:15  #10
Spargo, Jud, Gastonia, NC - 1:15  #10
Spencer, Bill, Stanley, NC - 1:25  #1
Spurling, Chris, Cherryville, NC - 1:25  #10
Stegall, Jimmy, Denver, NC - 2:15  #1
Stoll, Larry, Hickory, NC - 12:45  #1
Szulik, Matthew, Raleigh, NC - 12:45  #1
Tolson, Dick, Blythewood, SC - 1:55  #10
Tyler, Thomas, Belmont, NC - 12:45  #10
Van Wie, Paul, Charlotte, NC - 1:15  #1
Varner, Larry, Pfafftown, NC - 9:05  #1
Vincent, Jerry, Asheville, NC - 8:45  #10
Watts, Ed, Charlotte, NC - 2:05  #10
Watts, Gerald, Camden, SC - 8:55  #1
Weeks, William, Greenville, SC - 9:15  #1
Weil, Joe, Waxhaw, NC - 1:45  #1
Wekall, Mike, Matthews, NC - 8:45  #10
Westcott, Larry, Lancaster, SC - 9:25  #1
Wetmore, Gene, Spartanburg, SC - 8:15  #10
Williams, Mackey, Camden, SC - 12:45  #10
Wilson, Ivan, Inman, SC - 12:55  #1
Wolff, Charles, Matthews, NC - 9:45  #10
Wright, Doug, Charlotte, NC - 8:45  #10
Young, Ron, Conover, NC - 9:35  #10
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Hole  Time Golfer Name Hcp Hole   Time Golfer Name Hcp

1 8:15 Powers, Richard, Roxboro, NC +1.5
Harris, Mark, Charlotte, NC 2.5
Jamison, Jim, Charlotte, NC 3.4
Shrom, John, Waxhaw, NC 1.8

1 8:25 Parks, Charlie, Asheboro, NC 1.1
Huneycutt, Jody, Albemarle, NC 4.7
Johnson, Rob, Greenville, SC 2.8
Edmonds, James, Simpsonville, SC 4.2

1 8:35 Beal, Bill, Matthews, NC 4.2
Olsen, Robert, Monroe, NC 4.0
Shake, Bill, Elgin, SC 3.0
Loper, Peter, Charlotte, NC 5.6

1 8:45 Fogel, Les, Conover, NC 8.3
Smith, Ken, Conover, NC 11.4
Kilzer, Charles, Charlotte, NC 12.4
Kovel, Mark, Matthews, NC 7.3

1 8:55 Sheorn, Lee, Camden, SC 11.2
Watts, Gerald, Camden, SC 8.7
Baker, Bill, Charlotte, NC 13.0
Althouse, Herb, Charlotte, NC 7.6

1 9:05 Lyle, Richard, Pfafftown, NC 8.6
Varner, Larry, Pfafftown, NC 13.9
Rummage, Randy, Charlotte, NC 10.1
Grosnick, Spencer, Charlotte, NC 11.2

1 9:15 Meyer, Edward, Lancaster, SC 18.0
Chote, Banks, Waxhaw, NC 16.3
Edwards, Clarence, Greenville, SC 6.0
Weeks, William, Greenville, SC 5.2

1 9:25 Westcott, Larry, Lancaster, SC 7.6
Reynolds, Danny, Lancaster, SC 4.9
Godwin, Wayne, Charlotte, NC 5.0
Fuller, Roger, Charlotte, NC 8.0

1 9:35 Lawson, Robert, Charlotte, NC 6.5
Livonius, Don, Charlotte, NC 6.7
Harris, Tony, Charlotte, NC 9.7
Boyles, Jim, Charlotte, NC 5.2

1 9:45 Locke, Nick, Lake Wylie, SC 15.3
McPhail Jr., Richard, Gastonia, NC 0.8
Saunooke, Tommy, Mills River, NC 9.3
Nix, Tom, Canton, NC 11.2

1 12:45 Poteat, Billy, Hickory, NC 4.4
Stoll, Larry, Hickory, NC 8.1
Geer, Kent, Raleigh, NC 5.0
Szulik, Matthew, Raleigh, NC 7.8

1 12:55 McCombs, Dan, Landis, NC 13.1
Eidson, Ronnie, Salisbury, NC +0.1
Bishop, Calvin, Chesnee, SC 7.3
Wilson, Ivan, Inman, SC 7.2

1 1:05 Faircloth, David, Yadkinville, NC 18.0
Essick, Frank, Welcome, NC 6.9
Binkley, Bob, Cornelius, NC 13.3
Hunt, David, Denver, NC 11.8

1 1:15 Ross III, Donald, Charlotte, NC 12.3
High, Jack, Tega Cay, SC 13.4
Van Wie, Paul, Charlotte, NC 16.0
Munafo, Michael, Greenville, SC 9.9

1 1:25 Osman, Dick, Charlotte, NC 13.6
Bickler, Marc, Charlotte, NC 12.5
Spencer, Bill, Stanley, NC 8.9
Dobbins, Steve, Crouse, NC 17.7

1 1:35 Chapman, Larry, Hickory, NC 18.8
Fowler, Delbert, Hickory, NC 8.4
Gosnell, Dean, Greenville, SC 4.2
Kennedy, Joe, Taylors, SC 7.9

1 1:45 Hardin, Kenneth, Charlotte, NC 4.1
Davis, J R, Charlotte, NC 8.3
Weil, Joe, Waxhaw, NC 6.8
Mellor, Tom, Monroe, NC 7.1

1 1:55 Frady, Bill, Taylors, SC 10.3
Hammons, Don, Travelers Rest, SC 9.4
Simpson, Thomas, Campobello, SC 12.1
Roper, Rip, Inman, SC 9.8
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Hole  Time Golfer Name Hcp Hole   Time Golfer Name Hcp

1 2:05 Sommer, Jack, Cornelius, NC 10.8
Russell, Don, Fort Mill, SC 11.9
Hester, Ken, Clemmons, NC 17.6
Kite, Mike, Clemmons, NC 6.4

1 2:15 Long, Robert, Huntersville, NC 12.3
Stegall, Jimmy, Denver, NC 12.3
Schilling, Jim, Lake Wylie, SC 10.1
Becht, Ron, Clover, SC 16.0
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Hole  Time Golfer Name Hcp Hole   Time Golfer Name Hcp

10 8:15 Wetmore, Gene, Spartanburg, SC 3.2
Blanchard, Monty, Woodruff, SC 5.7
Sandler, Bob, Pinehurst, NC 4.7
Smarrelli, Tony, Pinehurst, NC 4.5

10 8:25 McCammon, Roger, Concord, NC 3.9
Early, Michael, Davidson, NC 5.7
Skolds, John, Waxhaw, NC 5.1
Beale, Ken, Chapin, SC 5.5

10 8:35 McNutt, Chris, Boiling Springs, SC 6.1
Ridgeway, Mike, Inman, SC 5.0
Bunte, Kenneth, Charlotte, NC 5.3
Basquin, Paul, Charlotte, NC 6.0

10 8:45 Davis, Jerry, Mills River, NC 6.7
Vincent, Jerry, Asheville, NC 9.0
Wekall, Mike, Matthews, NC 13.1
Wright, Doug, Charlotte, NC 9.6

10 8:55 Mittendorf, Bruce, New London, NC 13.2
Burnett, Mike, New London, NC 9.8
Camp, Ron, Spartanburg, SC 15.6
Hayes, Bill, Spartanburg, SC 8.6

10 9:05 Leak, John, Charlotte, NC 12.4
Chamblee, Jim, Charlotte, NC 12.2
Klipstein, Truman, Charlotte, NC 17.9
Ballard, Carl, Charlotte, NC 6.7

10 9:15 Funderburk, Roddy, Leland, NC 11.7
Davis, Bobby, Calabash, NC 12.9
Soutier Sr, Harold, Charlotte, NC 16.2
Fowler, Don, Charlotte, NC 18.3

10 9:25 McLeod, Dan, Greenville, SC 11.2
Pruett, Sam, Camden, SC 8.1
Melchior, Georges, Charlotte, NC 11.2
Jenkins, Angus, Charlotte, NC 8.9

10 9:35 Fisher, Harold, Lake Wylie, SC 5.8
Duncan, Dave, Lake Wylie, SC 12.8
Hampton, Ronnie, Conover, NC 7.6
Young, Ron, Conover, NC 10.6

10 9:45 Ries, Don, Blythewood, SC 5.7
Freeman, Palmer, Columbia, SC 11.8
Snipes, Robbie, Charlotte, NC 12.0
Wolff, Charles, Matthews, NC 4.7

10 12:45 Allessio, John, Matthews, NC 5.2
Tyler, Thomas, Belmont, NC 9.5
Parnell, Robert, Camden, SC 7.8
Williams, Mackey, Camden, SC 7.1

10 12:55 Payne, Ben, Greensboro, NC 8.1
Brown, Dorsey, Greensboro, NC 7.7
Cox, David, Huntersville, NC 8.1
Palmquist, Pat, Huntersville, NC 3.9

10 1:05 Bausman, Duane, Awendaw, SC 5.6
Ihrke, James, Mount Pleasant, SC 10.6
Dillard, Bob, Davidson, NC 7.1
Perry, William, Davidson, NC 10.6

10 1:15 Barrett, Wiley, Southern Pines, NC 7.9
Moore, Steve, Nashville, NC 10.3
Spargo, Jud, Gastonia, NC 10.7
Parlier, Bobby, Gastonia, NC 12.9

10 1:25 Dellinger, Carl, Cherryville, NC 15.1
Spurling, Chris, Cherryville, NC 12.8
Foley, Mike, Greensboro, NC 12.0
Grice, Bill, Gastonia, NC 15.9

10 1:35 Kirby, Marcus, Granite Falls, NC 19.9
Bowman, Floyd, Granite Falls, NC 10.3
Crohn, Bob, Matthews, NC 16.8
Campbell, David, Matthews, NC 16.1

10 1:45 Harris, Richard, Lancaster, SC 7.8
Beckham, Jimmie, Lancaster, SC 18.5
Poe, Gifford, Granite Falls, NC 10.6
Hope, Melton, Granite Falls, NC 16.2

10 1:55 Schiffer, Anthony, Indian Land, SC 14.8
Sinclair, Buzz, Indian Land, SC 12.7
Livoti, John, Columbia, SC 20.5
Tolson, Dick, Blythewood, SC 8.2
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Hole  Time Golfer Name Hcp Hole   Time Golfer Name Hcp

10 2:05 Watts, Ed, Charlotte, NC 11.0
Howell, Mark, Charlotte, NC 19.3
McLaughlin, Mike, Huntersville, NC 16.3
Miner, David, Huntersville, NC 15.8

10 2:15 Patch, Stuart, Davidson, NC 21.5
Christensen, George, Davidson, NC 12.6
Geddie, Mac, Stanley, NC 16.2
Bruno, Anthony, Denver, NC 20.1
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+1.5 Powers, Richard 1 8:15
2.5 Harris, Mark____
1.0 Total Handicap

3.4 Jamison, Jim 1 8:15
1.8 Shrom, John____
5.2 Total Handicap

1.1 Parks, Charlie 1 8:25
4.7 Huneycutt, Jody____
5.8 Total Handicap

2.8 Johnson, Rob 1 8:25
4.2 Edmonds, James____
7.0 Total Handicap

4.2 Beal, Bill 1 8:35
4.0 Olsen, Robert____
8.2 Total Handicap

3.0 Shake, Bill 1 8:35
5.6 Loper, Peter____
8.6 Total Handicap

3.2 Wetmore, Gene 10 8:15
5.7 Blanchard, Monty____
8.9 Total Handicap

4.7 Sandler, Bob 10 8:15
4.5 Smarrelli, Tony____
9.2 Total Handicap

3.9 McCammon, Roger 10 8:25
5.7 Early, Michael____
9.6 Total Handicap

5.1 Skolds, John 10 8:25
5.5 Beale, Ken____

10.6 Total Handicap

6.1 McNutt, Chris 10 8:35
5.0 Ridgeway, Mike____

11.1 Total Handicap

5.3 Bunte, Kenneth 10 8:35
6.0 Basquin, Paul____

11.3 Total Handicap
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6.7 Davis, Jerry 10 8:45
9.0 Vincent, Jerry____

15.7 Total Handicap
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6.0 Edwards, Clarence 1 9:15
5.2 Weeks, William____

11.2 Total Handicap

7.6 Westcott, Larry 1 9:25
4.9 Reynolds, Danny____

12.5 Total Handicap

5.0 Godwin, Wayne 1 9:25
8.0 Fuller, Roger____

13.0 Total Handicap

6.5 Lawson, Robert 1 9:35
6.7 Livonius, Don____

13.2 Total Handicap

9.7 Harris, Tony 1 9:35
5.2 Boyles, Jim____

14.9 Total Handicap

15.3 Locke, Nick 1 9:45
0.8 McPhail Jr., Richard____

16.1 Total Handicap

12.0 Snipes, Robbie 10 9:45
4.7 Wolff, Charles____

16.7 Total Handicap

5.7 Ries, Don 10 9:45
11.8 Freeman, Palmer____
17.5 Total Handicap

7.6 Hampton, Ronnie 10 9:35
10.6 Young, Ron____
18.2 Total Handicap

5.8 Fisher, Harold 10 9:35
12.8 Duncan, Dave____
18.6 Total Handicap

11.2 McLeod, Dan 10 9:25
8.1 Pruett, Sam____

19.3 Total Handicap

11.2 Melchior, Georges 10 9:25
8.9 Jenkins, Angus____

20.1 Total Handicap
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9.3 Saunooke, Tommy 1 9:45
11.2 Nix, Tom____
20.5 Total Handicap

18.0 Meyer, Edward 1 9:15
16.3 Chote, Banks____
34.3 Total Handicap

16.2 Soutier Sr, Harold 10 9:15
18.3 Fowler, Don____
34.5 Total Handicap
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6.8 Weil, Joe 1 1:45
7.1 Mellor, Tom____

13.9 Total Handicap

10.3 Frady, Bill 1 1:55
9.4 Hammons, Don____

19.7 Total Handicap

12.1 Simpson, Thomas 1 1:55
9.8 Roper, Rip____

21.9 Total Handicap

10.8 Sommer, Jack 1 2:05
11.9 Russell, Don____
22.7 Total Handicap

17.6 Hester, Ken 1 2:05
6.4 Kite, Mike____

24.0 Total Handicap

12.3 Long, Robert 1 2:15
12.3 Stegall, Jimmy____
24.6 Total Handicap

10.1 Schilling, Jim 1 2:15
16.0 Becht, Ron____
26.1 Total Handicap

7.8 Harris, Richard 10 1:45
18.5 Beckham, Jimmie____
26.3 Total Handicap

10.6 Poe, Gifford 10 1:45
16.2 Hope, Melton____
26.8 Total Handicap

14.8 Schiffer, Anthony 10 1:55
12.7 Sinclair, Buzz____
27.5 Total Handicap

20.5 Livoti, John 10 1:55
8.2 Tolson, Dick____

28.7 Total Handicap

11.0 Watts, Ed 10 2:05
19.3 Howell, Mark____
30.3 Total Handicap
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16.3 McLaughlin, Mike 10 2:05
15.8 Miner, David____
32.1 Total Handicap

21.5 Patch, Stuart 10 2:15
12.6 Christensen, George____
34.1 Total Handicap

16.2 Geddie, Mac 10 2:15
20.1 Bruno, Anthony____
36.3 Total Handicap
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8.1 Cox, David 10 12:55
3.9 Palmquist, Pat____

12.0 Total Handicap

4.2 Gosnell, Dean 1 1:35
7.9 Kennedy, Joe____

12.1 Total Handicap

4.1 Hardin, Kenneth 1 1:45
8.3 Davis, J R____

12.4 Total Handicap

4.4 Poteat, Billy 1 12:45
8.1 Stoll, Larry____

12.5 Total Handicap

5.0 Geer, Kent 1 12:45
7.8 Szulik, Matthew____

12.8 Total Handicap

13.1 McCombs, Dan 1 12:55
+0.1 Eidson, Ronnie____
13.0 Total Handicap

7.3 Bishop, Calvin 1 12:55
7.2 Wilson, Ivan____

14.5 Total Handicap

5.2 Allessio, John 10 12:45
9.5 Tyler, Thomas____

14.7 Total Handicap

7.8 Parnell, Robert 10 12:45
7.1 Williams, Mackey____

14.9 Total Handicap

8.1 Payne, Ben 10 12:55
7.7 Brown, Dorsey____

15.8 Total Handicap

5.6 Bausman, Duane 10 1:05
10.6 Ihrke, James____
16.2 Total Handicap

7.1 Dillard, Bob 10 1:05
10.6 Perry, William____
17.7 Total Handicap
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7.9 Barrett, Wiley 10 1:15
10.3 Moore, Steve____
18.2 Total Handicap
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8.3 Fogel, Les 1 8:45
11.4 Smith, Ken____
19.7 Total Handicap

12.4 Kilzer, Charles 1 8:45
7.3 Kovel, Mark____

19.7 Total Handicap

11.2 Sheorn, Lee 1 8:55
8.7 Watts, Gerald____

19.9 Total Handicap

13.0 Baker, Bill 1 8:55
7.6 Althouse, Herb____

20.6 Total Handicap

10.1 Rummage, Randy 1 9:05
11.2 Grosnick, Spencer____
21.3 Total Handicap

8.6 Lyle, Richard 1 9:05
13.9 Varner, Larry____
22.5 Total Handicap

13.1 Wekall, Mike 10 8:45
9.6 Wright, Doug____

22.7 Total Handicap

13.2 Mittendorf, Bruce 10 8:55
9.8 Burnett, Mike____

23.0 Total Handicap

15.6 Camp, Ron 10 8:55
8.6 Hayes, Bill____

24.2 Total Handicap

12.4 Leak, John 10 9:05
12.2 Chamblee, Jim____
24.6 Total Handicap

17.9 Klipstein, Truman 10 9:05
6.7 Ballard, Carl____

24.6 Total Handicap

11.7 Funderburk, Roddy 10 9:15
12.9 Davis, Bobby____
24.6 Total Handicap
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10.7 Spargo, Jud 10 1:15
12.9 Parlier, Bobby____
23.6 Total Handicap

18.0 Faircloth, David 1 1:05
6.9 Essick, Frank____

24.9 Total Handicap

13.3 Binkley, Bob 1 1:05
11.8 Hunt, David____
25.1 Total Handicap

12.3 Ross III, Donald 1 1:15
13.4 High, Jack____
25.7 Total Handicap

16.0 Van Wie, Paul 1 1:15
9.9 Munafo, Michael____

25.9 Total Handicap

13.6 Osman, Dick 1 1:25
12.5 Bickler, Marc____
26.1 Total Handicap

8.9 Spencer, Bill 1 1:25
17.7 Dobbins, Steve____
26.6 Total Handicap

18.8 Chapman, Larry 1 1:35
8.4 Fowler, Delbert____

27.2 Total Handicap

15.1 Dellinger, Carl 10 1:25
12.8 Spurling, Chris____
27.9 Total Handicap

12.0 Foley, Mike 10 1:25
15.9 Grice, Bill____
27.9 Total Handicap

19.9 Kirby, Marcus 10 1:35
10.3 Bowman, Floyd____
30.2 Total Handicap

16.8 Crohn, Bob 10 1:35
16.1 Campbell, David____
32.9 Total Handicap


